
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Hathaway - (402332) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:07.86 699 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

4:08.71 692 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

4:09.54 685 H 15/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol  1

4:10.13 681 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

4:10.72 676 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

4:12.86 659 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

4:12.98 658 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:13.80 651 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

4:14.02 650 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

4:14.62 645 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

4:17.08 627 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Mt Kelly 1

4:17.16 626 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

4:17.91 621  03/03/13 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

4:17.96 620 F 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

4:18.15 619 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

4:18.29 618 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

4:19.14 612 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

4:19.23 611 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Mt Kelly 1

4:19.63 609 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

4:20.14 605 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:20.41 603 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:21.55 595  26/02/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

4:22.09 592 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:22.83 587 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:23.57 582 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:26.93 560 H 10/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Mt Kelly 4

4:29.96 541 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
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4:29.96 541 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:31.46 532 H 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

4:31.92 530  13/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

4:40.58 482 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:44.72 461 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Mt Kelly 1

4:46.69 452 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:47.51 448  28/02/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

5:16.39 336 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Mt Kelly 1

5:20.80 322 H 03/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

5:45.22 259 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

5:45.77 257  24/02/08 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Mt Kelly 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:17.16 626 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

4:10.13 681 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Lboro Uni 1

4:12.86 659 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

4:18.15 619 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

4:13.80 651 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

4:07.86 699 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

4:14.02 650 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

4:12.98 658 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:08.71 692 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

4:19.14 612 F 16/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1

4:10.72 676 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

4:09.54 685 H 15/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Bristol  1

4:19.63 609 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

4:17.96 620 F 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

4:14.62 645 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

4:18.29 618 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

4:17.08 627 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Mt Kelly 1

4:20.14 605 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:20.41 603 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:17.91 621  03/03/13 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

4:23.57 582 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:19.23 611 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Mt Kelly 1

4:21.55 595  26/02/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

4:22.09 592 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:22.83 587 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Mt Kelly 1

4:26.93 560 H 10/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Mt Kelly 4

4:31.46 532 H 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

4:29.96 541 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:31.92 530  13/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

4:40.58 482 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:44.72 461 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Mt Kelly 1

4:46.69 452 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

4:47.51 448  28/02/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Mt Kelly 1

5:16.39 336 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Mt Kelly 1

5:20.80 322 H 03/05/09 Radford 27th Annual Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

5:45.22 259 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

5:45.77 257  24/02/08 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Mt Kelly 2
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